
Hamlet of Arviat
SCHEDULE ONE

Business License Schedule of Fees - June 2015

Stands - Tobacco, Soft Drinks, Ice Cream - Per Stand

Halls used for Public Hire

Photographs

Printers

Mail Order Houses or Agencies

Apartment Blocks, for Each Dwelling Units

Apartment Blocks, for each Dwelling Unit Beyond Three (3) Per Unit

Kennels

FEE ($)Business Description

All Business not hereunder specified

Banks and Credit Unions, Per Branch

Bulk Petroleum Products Dealer

Electrical Power Plants Producing Power for Public Sale

Non-Resident Businesses and Professions

Telephone Companies

Repair and Service Shops

Vehicle and Equipment Rental Businesses

Bowling Alleys and Billiard Halls, Per Lane or Table

Haridressing and personal Grooming Businesses

Pet Animal Grooming Businesses

$25.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

Financial Institutions (EG. Brokers, Investment Dealer, 

Insurance Agencies, etc.) Other than Banks and Credit 
$50.00

Coin Operated Vending Machines (Including washing 

machines and record players) Per Machine
$10.00


