## **Hamlet of Arviat**

## SCHEDULE ONE

## **Business License Schedule of Fees - June 2015**

Business Description	FEE (\$)
All Business not hereunder specified	\$25.00
Banks and Credit Unions, Per Branch	\$100.00
Bulk Petroleum Products Dealer	\$100.00
Electrical Power Plants Producing Power for Public Sale	\$100.00
Non-Resident Businesses and Professions	\$100.00
Telephone Companies	\$100.00
Mail Order Houses or Agencies	\$50.00
Financial Institutions (EG. Brokers, Investment Dealer,	\$50.00
Insurance Agencies, etc.) Other than Banks and Credit	
Apartment Blocks, for Each Dwelling Units	\$25.00
Apartment Blocks, for each Dwelling Unit Beyond Three (3) Per Unit	\$10.00
Repair and Service Shops	\$15.00
Vehicle and Equipment Rental Businesses	\$15.00
Bowling Alleys and Billiard Halls, Per Lane or Table	\$15.00
Haridressing and personal Grooming Businesses	\$15.00
Pet Animal Grooming Businesses	\$15.00
Kennels	\$15.00
Photographs	\$15.00
Printers	\$15.00
Stands - Tobacco, Soft Drinks, Ice Cream - Per Stand	\$10.00
Coin Operated Vending Machines (Including washing machines and record players) Per Machine	\$10.00
Halls used for Public Hire	\$10.00